Old Basing & Lychpit Parish Council

Additional Information for Publication

Estimate
2023/24

£'000
205.3
1241
19.0
5.6

354.0

(93.9)
(37.1)
223.1

£ 223,105
3,232.4
£ 69.02

Description

Recreation and Leisure

Finance and General Expenditure
Capital Expenditure
Communications

Gross Expenditure

Less:

Income

Funding from Reserves
Council Tax Requirement

Precept request
Tax base
Band D Council tax charge for precept

Estimate
2024/25

'£'000

209.7

143.1
0.0
2.6

355.5

(113.3)
1.0
243.2

£ 243,184
3,257.6
£ 74.65



