Old Basing & Lychpit Parish Council Additional Information for Publication

Estimate 2023/24	Description	Estimate 2024/25
£'000		'£'000
205.3	Recreation and Leisure	209.7
124.1	Finance and General Expenditure	143.1
19.0	Capital Expenditure	0.0
5.6	Communications	2.6
354.0	Gross Expenditure Less:	355.5
(93.9)	Income	(113.3)
(37.1)	Funding from Reserves	1 .0
223.1	Council Tax Requirement	243.2
£ 223,105 3,232.4	Precept request Tax base	£ 243,184 3,257.6
£ 69.02	Band D Council tax charge for precept	£ 74.65